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Tool set for GOF assembly

Product Description
Tool set for GOF assembly, for field installation of LC and SC connectors. Thanks to cleave technology, it is no longer necessary to bond and polish the
connectors.

Product Features
■ suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair

■ No bonding or polishing

■ A real alternative to splicing

■ Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

■ Reusable connectors

■ Cleave technology

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 1640.0 g

Custom tariff number 82060000

Country of origin Bulgaria

Technical data

Product type Tool set
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CASE-EMPTY - 1414095

Replacement case, empty
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCLAMP - 1414096

Wire holder
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-ADAPTER - 1414097

Red light source adapter
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-650 - 1414098

Red light source (650 nm)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-1 - 1414099

Fiber optics assembly tool
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-2 - 1414100

Fiber optics assembly tool
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CUTFOX-ARAMID - 1414101

Aramid shears
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCONTAINER - 1414102

Fiber container
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEANINGWIPE - 1414104

Fiber cleaning cloth
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-MARKER BK - 1414105

Marker pen
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OM4-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414106

Launch fiber multimode
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OS2-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414107

Launch fiber single mode (OS2)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-8 - 1414108

Fiber cleaver (8°)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-0.9 - 1414109

Fiber holder 0.9 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-2.1 - 1414110

Fiber holder 2.1 mm (for cleaver)
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-3.0 - 1414111

Fiber holder 3.0 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 27260701

eCl@ss 6.0 27260705

eCl@ss 8.0 21045003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC000149

ETIM 5.0 EC000149
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Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
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